Spanish Fork
Cornbelly’s Ingredient Guide

Apple Cider and Cider Slushie Pg. 2
Buttered Sweet Corn Pg. 3
Caramel Apples Pg. 4
Churro’s Pg.5
Corn Dogs Pg.6
Condiment Packets Pg. 7-9
Cotton Candy Pg. 10
Donuts Pg. 11-14
Fries Pg. 15-16
Fudge Pg. 17
Grilled Cheese Sandwiches Pg. 18-20
Hot Cider Pg. 21
Hot Cocoa Pg. 21
Kettle Corn Pg. 22
Lemonade Pg. 23
Macaroni and Cheese Pg. 23
Mexican Corn Pg. 24-25
Sausage Skillet Pg. 26-27
Slushies Pg. 28
luten-friendly Items (may hav n prepared in ar hat h n with gluten
- Regular Corn - Hot dog (No Corn Dog - Cotton Candy

Batter) - Kettle Corn



Apple Cider and Apple Cider Slushies

100% Juice
Nutrition Facts

‘About 6 servings per container
Serving size 8oz (240mL)
| I

Calories_140

% Daily Value*
Total Fat Og 0%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og |
Cholesterol Omg =~ 0%
Sodium Omg 0%
Total Carbohydrate 359 12%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%

- Total Sugars 319

Includes Og Added Sugars 0%
Protein 1g - |
- ]
Vit. D Omeg 0% »  Calcium Omg 0%

Iron OmﬂO% . Potas120m33°/

“The % Daily Value ADV) tells you how much a nutrient
ina serwng of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories ay is used for general nutrition advice.




Buttered Sweet Corn

Roasted Sweet Corn

Butter

N utrit i o n Amoumlservina % Dailx Value* Amountlservinﬂ % Dailx Value* * The % Daily Value

Total Fat 11g 14% Total Carbohydrate Og 0%  (DV) tells you how
Facts Saturated Fat 7g 35% Dietary Fiber Og 0% :eursr:,; 2;’ :253‘ na
Serving size Trans Fat 9 Total Sugars Og G 2000 s

10/ 1O/ i fi
1 TBSP (14g) (14g) g:::z:egg;zomg 12;’ Protei:‘g':des 0g Added Sugars LB Lo gl
° advice.

Calories 1 0 0 Vitamin D Omcg 0% e Calcium Omg 0% e IronOmg 0%
per serving Potassium Omg 0%
Ingredients

Pasteurized Cream, Salt . CONTAINS: MILK

Allergens & Warnings

CONTAINS MILK
MAY CONTAIN:NA
FREE FROM NA

Attributes
Gluten-Free, Kosher

Salt and Pepper




Caramel Apples

Granny Smith Apples
N u trit i o n Amounilservinﬁ % Dailx Value* Amoumlserving % Dailx Value* * The 9% Daily Value
Total Fat Og 0% Total Carbohydrate 25g 9%  (DV) tells you how
FaCts Saturated Fat Og 0% Dietary Fiber 4g 14% 2:,3::1; Sfu :2:3‘ na
Serving size Trans Fat NA NA%  Total Sugars 19g g‘i’e”‘f'iztjg:)e;c‘glgridef‘{;
Cholesterol 0Omg 0% Includes NA Added Sugars NA% day is used for

1 Medium Apple (182g)

Calories 90

per serving

Sodium Omg 0% Protein 0g
Vitamin D NA NA% e Calcium 13mg 2% e Iron 0.18mg 2%
Potassium 190mg 4%

general nutrition
advice.

Ingredients
US#1 Granny Smith Apples

Caramel

Ingredients: Sugar, Karo Syrup, Salted Butter, Salt, Evaporated Milk

Gluten Friendly- Yes Prepared in a facility that produces products that may contain

wheat

Nut Friendly- Prepared in a facility with nuts




Churros

% Daily Value*
— The % Daily Value

Churros
N H Amount/servin % Daily Value* Amoumlserving
utrition vy v "
Total Fat 11g 14% Total Carbohydrate 259 9%
Facts Saturated Fat 4.5 22%  Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Serving size Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 0g

1 churro (60g) (60g)

Calories 210

per serving

Cholesterol 20mg

7%

Includes 0g Added Sugars

0%

Sodium 190mg

8% Protein 2g

Vitamin D NA NA%

Calcium 10mg

0%

Iron 0.30mg

2%

Potassium 20mg 0%

(DV) tells you how
much a nutrient in a
serving of food
contributes to a daily
diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for
general nutrition
advice.

Ingredients

WHEAT STARCH, WATER, VEGETABLE OIL (CONTAINS ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING: CANOLA OIL, COTTONSEED OIL, PALM OIL, SOYBEAN OIL),
YELLOW CORN FLOUR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: SODIUM CASEINATE, EGGS, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, CINNAMON, EGG WHITES, EGG
YOLKS, GUAR GUM, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE), MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, PROPYLENE GLYCOL MONO- AND

DIESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, SUGAR.

Allergens & Warnings

CONTAINS EGGS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT

MAY CONTAIN:NA
FREE FROM NA

Attributes
Kosher




Corn Dogs
Nathan’s Hot Dogs

Nutrition orerr—sre i S Mmilmtanias - The % Daily Value
Total Fat 22g 28% Total Carbohydrate 2g 1%  (DV) tells you how
A u ho
Facts Saturated Fat 9g 45% _ Dietary Fiber Og 0% oringotiood
Serving size Trans Fat 1.5g Total Sugars 0g gmrizbgge: é:lgndeasilg
. Cl ol % %  day is used f
1 Serving (75g) ! 40mg 13% .Includes 0g Added Sugars 0% g:)r/‘;a\‘lsneumz;"
Sodium 840mg 37% Protein 9g advice.
Calories 2 40 Vitamin D 4.1mcg 20% e Calcium 8mg 0% e lron1.15mg 6%
per serving Potassium 530mg 1M1%

School Nutrition Information
| certify that the above information is true and correct and that a 2.68 ounce serving of the above product (ready for serving) contains
2.50 ounces of equivalent meat/meat alternate when prepared according to directions.

Disclaimer: This information is for reference only and not for documenting federal meal requirements. Please contact your Sysco representative with any inquiries related to school meal equivalency

information.

Ingredients
Ingredients: Beef, Water, Seasoning Blend (Sorbitol, Flavours, Paprika), Salt, Sodium Lactate, Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium
Diacetate, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite, Smoke.

Allergens & Warnings

CONTAINS NA
MAY CONTAIN:NA
FREE FROM EGGS, FISH, MILK, PEANUTS, SOY, TREE NUTS, WHEAT

Corn Dog Mix:



7T Ingredient Statement:
Nutl'ltlon FaCtS Enriched yellow corn meal (yellow
Serving Size 3 Thsp. mix (28g) corn meal, niacin, iron, thiamin
Servings Per Container aout 81 mononitrate, ribofiavin, folic acid),
Amount Per Serving wheat flour, sugar, enriched
Calories 100 Calories from Fat 10 b!eacheq flour (-:uvhe{at flour, niacin,
. . reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate,
T Lin qu;(, riboflavin, folic acid, may contain
otel Fat 19 malted barley flour, enzymes,
Saturated Fat g 0% |  ascorbic acid), nonfat milk, canola
Trans Fat Og and/or soybean oil, dextrose, soy
Cholesterol Smg 2% flour, egg yolks, sodium acid pyro-
Sodium 170mg 7% phosphate, salt, sodium bicarbon-
Total Carbohydrate 21g 7% | ate, I‘”h‘::t sta r?h. ?Otactio :'t‘_’r“': :
- soy lecithin, natural and artificia
Dietary Fiber 1 4%
s' e flavors, FD&C Yellow #5 (E102)
ugars 59 and FD&C Red #40 (E129).
Protein 29
Vitamin A 0% » Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0% + lron 2%
*Percent Daly Valves ace based 00 @ 2,000 calone
661, Your Saly valuts may be hightt of Kner
depending on your calone needs.
Calores: 2,000 2.500
TowlFat Lessthan 65 g
Souted Fat Lessthon 209 259
Lessthan  300mp  300mg
Sodum Lessthan  2,400my  2.400mQ
Total Carbohydrate 309 375g
Dictary Fier % Wy
Condiments
Fry Sauce
H H Amounllservin= % Dailx Value* Amoumlservin= % Dailx Value* % Dai
N Utrltlon Total Fat 11g 14% Total Carbohydrate 5g 2% (Tt?\i)(el?sa%ly ﬁlc;lv?
Facts Saturated Fat 3g 15%  Dietary Fiber 0g 0% ;’;‘:5,':,;‘ c’,‘f“ ;’,‘ﬁ;" na
Serving size Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 4g zfe’;"‘zbgge;c'glgﬂ‘ﬁ'z
Cholesterol 15mg 5% Includes NA Added Sugars NA% dayis used for

1.25 oz. (35g)

Sodium 290mg

13% Protein 1g

general nutrition
advice.

Calories 1 20 Vitamin D NA NA% e Calcium Omg 0% e lronOmg 0%
per serving Potassium NA NA%
Ingredients

Soybean Oil, Tomato Concentrate, Whole Egg, Water, Distilled Vinegar, Egg Yolks, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Salt, Sugar, Lemon Juice
Concentrate, Spice, Onion Powder, Natural Flavoring, Calcium, Disodium, EDTA (added to protect flavor), Oleoresin Paprika.

Allergens & Warnings
CONTAINS EGGS, MILK
MAY CONTAIN:NA
FREE FROM NA




Honey

N utrition :-moumlserving % Dailx Val:e" Amountlserving % Dailx Val:e‘ * The % Daily Value
otal Fat Og 0% Total Carbohydrate 7g 3% (DV) tells you how
A u ho
Facts Saturated Fat Og 0% Dietary Fiber 0g 0% ;neﬁsin; Qf” }32{,“ " a
Serving size Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 7g Z?eqfflzt?g%ctglgﬂdgz
9/ o, .
1 Packet (9g) Cho.lesterol 0mg 0 oA 'Inc[udes 0g Added Sugars 0% ggx ;?alfsrﬁrifggn
Sodium Omg 0% Protein Og advice.
Calories 2 5 Vitamin D 0.0mcg 0% e Calcium Omg 0% e Iron0.00mg 0%
per serving Potassium Omg 0%
Ingredients
Honey

Allergens & Warnings

CONTAINS NA
MAY CONTAIN:NA
FREE FROM NA

Attributes
Kosher

Ketchup

Nutrition
Facts

% Daily Value*
e * The % Daily Value

Amounilservina % Dailx Value* Amounllservini
Total Fat Og 0% Total Carbohydrate 2g 1%
0%

Saturated Fat Og

0% Dietary Fiber Og

Total Sugars 2g

(DV) tells you how
much a nutrient in a
serving of food
contributes to a daily

SeWing Size Trans Fat 09 diet. 2,000 calories a
. Cholesterol Om 0% Includes 2g Added Sugars 4% dayis used f
1 Piece (99) — 9 °° - 9 g 2 g:x:alfiitritti’gn
Sodium 85mg 4% Protein Og advice.
Calories 1 0 Vitamin D 0.0mcg 0% e Calcium Omg 0% e Iron 0.00mg 0%
per serving Potassium Omg 0%
Ingredients

Tomato Concentrate, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Distilled Vinegar, Corn Syrup, Salt, Less Than 2% Of: Spice, Onion Powder, Natural Flavors.

Allergens & Warnings

CONTAINS NA
MAY CONTAIN:NA
FREE FROM NA

Attributes

Kosher




Mustard

N utrit i o n Amoumlservinﬁ % Dailx Val:e" Amountlservini % Dailx Value* * The % Daily Value
Total Fat Og 0% Total Carbohydrate Og 0%  (DV) tells you how
Facts Saturated Fat Og 0% Dietary Fiber Og 0% ;neﬂs:,; 2;" }{,‘53‘ na
Serving size Trans Fat Og Total Sugars Og S%qtr;bgge; C‘ZS,?LZ”Z,
. Cholesterol Omg 0% Includes 0g Added Sugars 0% day is used for
1 Serving (6g) general nutrition
Sodium 65mg 3% Protein Og advice.

Calories Vitamin D 0.0mcg 0% e Calcium Omg 0% e Iron0.00mg 0%

per serving Potassium Omg 0%

Ingredients

WATER, DISTILLED WHITE VINEGAR, MUSTARD SEED, SALT, TURMERIC, SPICES.

Attributes

Kosher

Organic Claims

Not organic

Ranch Dressing
N utrition :moumlserving % Dailx Val:e" Amount/servinﬂ % Dailx Value* * The % Daily Value

otal Fat 14g 18% Total Carbohydrate 1g 0%  (DV) tells you how
Facts Saturated Fat 2.5 13%  Dietary Fiber Og 0% onirgotioed
Serving size Trans Fat Og Total Sugars less than 1g ontributes o  daily
1 Serving (28g) Cholesterol less than 5mg 2% Includes 0g Added Sugars 0% dayis lilsed ftqr
Sodium 220mg 10% Protein 0g general nutrition

Calories 1 3 0 Vitamin D Omcg 0% e Calcium Omg 0% e IronOmg 0%
per serving Potassium Omg 0%
Ingredients

SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, BUTTERMILK, DISTILLED VINEGAR, SALT, EGG YOLK, SUGAR, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, GARLIC JUICE, MONOSODIUM
GLUTAMATE, XANTHAN GUM, NATURAL FLAVOR, ONION*, POTASSIUM SORBATE AND SODIUM BENZOATE ADDED AS PRESERVATIVES, POLYSORBATE
60, GARLIC*, SPICE, PHOSPHORIC ACID, LACTIC ACID, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA ADDED TO PROTECT FLAVOR. *DEHYDRATED

Allergens & Warnings

CONTAINS EGGS, MILK
MAY CONTAIN:NA

FREE FROM FISH, PEANUTS, SOY, TREE NUTS, WHEAT

Attributes
Vegetarian




Cotton Candy

Ingredients: Sugar, Artificial Vanilla Flavor, Vanillin, FD&C Red #40 (E129), May
contain Calcium Silicate (flowing agent) Gluten Free - Peanut Free - Trans Fat Free

Nutrition
Facts

Serving Size 11202 (14g)
Servings Per Container 104
Calories 50

| *Percent Dally Values arebased 00 3
2,000 calorie diet.

AmountiServing 0V*

Total Fat 0g 0%

Sodium 0mg 0%

Total Carbohydrate 149 5%
Sugars 149

Protein 0g

Net a significant source of calories from fal,

Nutrition
Facts

Serving Size 1/20z. (149)
Servings Per Container 104
Calories 50

;fwwwumummn

‘s3turated fal, rans fal, cholesteral, dietary
fiber, vitamin A, vitamin G, calcium and irdn.

Total Fat 0g 0%

Sodium 0%

Total Carbohydrate 14g 5%
Sugars t4g

Protein 0g f

e AmountServing %DV*
e m—— . 1
gutiltlon Total Fat 0g 0%
acts Sodium Omg %
Serving Size 1/20z. (14g) Tt o
Servings Per Container 104 To_—.—m Carbohydrate 149 5%
Calories 50 Sugars 14g
Protein Og
m—— e
s are s o Yoo ar choasiaro, ety
fiber, vitamin A, vitamin C, calcium and iron.

(NGREDIENTS: Sugar, artificial raspberry flavor, FD&C Blue #1

(E133). May contain calclum silicate (flowing agent).

FLOSS OPERATION:
1) Open cartof
2) Form into pour spouf

3) Do not add sugar when motor is running

48) Pour directly into floss head

5) Decrease heat whenever you

smell sugar buraing

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, artificial flavor, FD&C Red #40 (E129),
Blue #1 (E133). May contain calcium silicate (flow agent).

FLOSS OPERATION:

1) Open carton

-2) Form into pour spout

3) Do not add sugar when moto

4) Pour directly into floss head

5) Decrease heat whenever you
smell sugar burning

ris running

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, artificial vanilla flavor, vanillin, FD&C Red #40
(E129). May contain calcium silicate (flowing agent).

FLOSS OPERATION:
1) Open carton
2) Form into pour spout
3) Do not add sugar when moter is running
4) Pour directly into floss head
5) Decrease heat whenever you
smell sugar burning



Gluten free-Is made in the same facility as products with gluten in it.

Cornbelly’s nut free food and yummy treats, are prepared in a common kitchen with the
risk of nut exposure.
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Donuts

Apple Cider Donut Mix
Ingredients: Enriched wheat flour, sugar, whole wheat flour, soybean oil, soy

flour, contains 2% or less of: artificial flavor, beta-carotene, canola oil, caramel
color, cellulose gum, cinnamon, cream-dried apples, egg yolks, enzymes,
glucono delta-lactone, leavening, mono- and diglycerides, nonfat milk, propylene
glycol esters of fatty acids, salt, sodium stearoyl lactylate, soy lecithin, wheat
flour, wheat starch. CONTAINS EGG, MILK, SOY, AND WHEAT.

— <ticcApple Crisp Flavoreq
Majestic e Donut Mix

Artificially Flavored
DIRECTIONS FOR USE

Mix
Water

50 Ib
221b 8oz

*101b
4|b8oz

Add water to bowl, theri add mix.
Mix 1 minute on low speed. Mix 2 minutes on medium speed.
Batter Temperature

i 75°F
; 10 minutes Floor Time
/ 375°F Fry Temperature

*CIDER METHOD for 10 Ib Mix: Reduce water to 4 Ib and add 8 oz of cider. Proceed as above.

These instructions are intended as a guide and may require changes to fit individual shop condilions.

JNOREDIENTS: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE. _ .
ZEQFLAYAN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, SOYBEAN OIL, SOY FLOUR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: ARTIFICV S
FLAVOR, BETA-CAROTENE (COLOR), CANOLA OlL, CARAMEL COLOR, GELLULOSE GUN;, CINNAMON, CREAM_DRIED APELED, 57
NOLKS, ENZYMES, GLUCONG DELTA-LACTONE, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODILM A5
PHOSBHATE), MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, NONFAT MILK, PROPYLENE GLYCOL ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, SALT,

STEAROYL LACTYLATE, SOY. LECITHIN, WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT STARGH.
Contelns Ega, Mik, Sg; Wheat.
. STOREIN ACOOL, DRY PLACE

ic® Apple Crisp Flavored Net Wt. 50 Ib (22.68 kg)

S 0Ot s,

e B—




Pumpkin Spice Donut Mix
Ingredients: Enriched wheat flour, sugar, soy flour, soybean oil, leavening,
dextrose, dry egg yolk, salt, spices, soy lecithin, natural and artificial flavors,
propylene glycol mono & diesters of fatty acids, mono & diglycerides, yellow 5,
red 40, maltodextrin, corn flour, corn starch, enzymes, high oleic canola oil,
natural mixed tocopherols. CONTAINS EGG, MILK, SOY, AND WHEAT.

50 b

/ 0lb M 5
! 4lb 8oz Water 221b 8az

"Add water to bowl; then add mix. \ 1‘

Mix 1 minute on low speed. Mix 2 minutes on medium speed. \
75°-78°F Batter Temperature i
10-15 Minutes Floor Time : i
375°F Fry Temperature 5 |
&
i | &

These i are ded as a guide and may require to fit individual shop conditions.

SPICES, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, PROPYLE!
w hc\DSLSONO &'DIGLYCERIDES, YELLOW S, RED 40, MALTODEXT!
ENZYMES, HIGH OLEIC CANOLA OIlL. NATURAL MIXED TOCOPHEROLS.

OY. ESGS, MILK)
coOL, DRY PLQ

CONTAINS MAJOR FOOD ALLERGENS (WHEAT, S
g STORE IN A




Blueberry Donut Mix
Ingredients: Enriched wheat flour, sugar, soybean oil, defatted soy flour,
contains 2% or less of: artificial flavor, beta-carotene, canola oil, caramel color,
cellulose gum, cinnamon, cream-dried apples, egg yolks, enzymes, glucono
delta-lactone, leavening, mono- and diglycerides, nonfat milk, propylene glycol
esters of fatty acids, salt, sodium stearoyl lactylate, soy lecithin, wheat flour,
wheat starch CONTAINS EGG, MILK, SOY, AND WHEAT.

14



Glaze Ingredients: Powdered sugar, partially hydrogenated vegetable oil, water,
polysorbate, slat polyglycerol, esters fatty acids, potassium sorbate and sorber,
dextrozw, citric acid, propylene glycol artificial flavors, ethyl maltol (flavor enhancer)

15



Fries

HH Amount/serving % Daily Value* Amount/serving % Daily Value*
N Utrltl o n Total Fat 6g 8% Total Carbohydrate 23g 8%
FaCtS Saturated Fat 1g 5% Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Serving size Trans Fat Og Total Sugars less than 1g
o °
3 0z (85g / about 14 Cho_lesterol Omg 0% .Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%
pieces) (85g) Sodium 370mg 16% Protein 1g

The % Daily Value
(DV) tells you how
much a nutrientin a
serving of food
contributes to a daily
diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for
general nutrition
advice.

Vitamin D Omcg 0% e Calcium 10mg 0% e Iron0.30mg 2%
Calories 1 40 Potassium 230mg 5%
per serving
Ingredients

INGREDIENTS: Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Contains One Or More Of The Following Oils: Canola, Soybean, Cottonseed, Sunflower, Corn), Corn Starch -
Maodified, Rice Flour. Contains 2% or less of Annatto Extract (color), Bleached Enriched Wheat Flour (Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Caramel Color, Corn Starch, Dextrin, Dextrose, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate),
Salt, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate Added To Maintain Color, Tapioca Starch - Modified, Xanthan Gum. Contains: Wheat INGREDIENTES: papas, aceite
vegetal (contiene uno o mas de los siguientes aceites: canola, soja, semilla de algoddn, girasol, maiz), almidén de maiz modificado, harina de arroz.
Contiene 2% o menos de almidén de maiz, almidén de tapioca modificado, colorante caramelo, dextrina, dextrina de tapioca, dextrosa, extracto de
anato (colorante), fermentos (pirofosfato acido de sodio, bicarbonato de sodio), goma xantana, harina de trigo blanqueada enriquecida (harina,
niacina, hierro reducido, mononitrato de tiamina, riboflavina, acido félico), sal, se agrega pirofosfato acido de sodio para conservar el color.

Contiene: Trigo

Allergens & Warnings
CONTAINS WHEAT
MAY CONTAIN:NA
FREE FROM NA

Attributes
Kosher

Fry Oil

Nutrition
Facts

Amount/serving

% Daily Value*

Amount/serving

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 14g

18%

Total Carbohydrate Og

0%

* The % Daily Value
(DV) tells you how
much a nutrient in a

Saturated Fat 2g 10% Dietary Fiber 0g 0%  serving of food
: s contributes to a daily
Serving size Ch Tlrans Falt(? - 0% TOtTI S|ufi;arsoogAdd ds 0% dayisuseator o
olesterol Om ncludes ed Sugars day is used for
1 Tablespoon (14g) - 9 oo - g 9 2 general nutrition
Sodium Omg 0% Protein Og advice.
Calories 1 2 0 Vitamin D Omcg 0% e Calcium Omg 0% e Iron0Omg 0%
per serving Potassium Omg 0%
Ingredients

Soybean Oil, TBHQ and Citric Acid added to Protect Flavor, Dimethylpolysiloxane (an Anti-Foaming Agent).

Allergens & Warnings

CONTAINS NA
MAY CONTAIN:NA
FREE FROM NA

Attributes
Kosher

@000

Tree Nut
Free

Peanut
Free

Dairy
Free

Shellfish

Vegan
Free

Vegetarian

Kosher

16



Lawry’s Seasoning Salt

Nutrition ooy - Ta ey e Th 5 Daily Value

Total Fat Og 0% Total Carbohydrate Og o (DV) tells you how
& u 1o

Facts Saturated Fat 0g 0%  Dietary Fiber 0g 0% 2;”,;,_3 Qf” }2:2’ m.a

Serving size Trans Fat Og Total Sugars Og g%r;trlzb;:)eoséglgrf[ea;]g
Cholesterol 0Omg 0% Includes 0g Added Sugars 0% day s used for

1-29 (1 g) " A general nutrition
Sodium 380mg 17% Protein Og advice.

Calories Vitamin D 0.0mcg 0% e Calcium Omg 0% e Iron 0.00mg 0%

per serving Potassium Omg 0%

Ingredients

INGREDIENTS: SALT, SUGAR, SPICES (INCLUDING PAPRIKA, CELERY SEED, TURMERIC), ONION, CORN STARCH, GARLIC, TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE (TO
MAKE FREE FLOWING), EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA & NATURAL FLAVOR.

Allergens & Warnings

CONTAINS NA
MAY CONTAIN:NA

FREE FROM EGGS, FISH, MILK, PEANUTS, SOY, TREE NUTS, WHEAT

Attributes
Halal, Kosher

@000

Peanut

Tree Nut
Free Free

Dairy
Free

Shellfish

Free

Vegan Vegetarian Kosher

17



Fudge

Ingredients: Sugar, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil with Soy Lecithin, Corn Syrup
Solids, Brown Sugar, Nonfat Dry Milk Solids, Dry Cream (Cream, Nonfat Dry Milk,
Sodium Caseinate) Sorbitol, Salt.

INGREDIENTS:

» SUGAH, §ONFAT DRY MILK SOLIDS, CREAM (MILK) POWDER. NET WEIGHT 1LB.PER BAG.
COLATE INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, CHOCOLA
‘ / A TE LIQUOR,
ED PALM KERNEL OIL WITH SOY LECITHIN, COCOA, SORBITOL, SALT, COCOA
CITHIN (Ag EMULSIFIER). NETWEIGHT 6 % LBS. PER BAG,

COLATE INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL WITH

| SYRUP SOLIDS, COCOA BUTTER, NONFAT DRY MILK SOLIDS, Cocoa,
: POWDEB, SORBITOL, SALT. NETWEIGHT 6 %2 LBS. PER BAG.

HYDROGENATE PALM KERNEL OIL WITH SOY LEGITHIN,
NETWEIGHT 6% LBS, PERBAG.

ROWN SUGAR, HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL

Gluten Friendly- Yes Prepared in a facility that produces products that may contain
wheat

Nut Friendly- Prepared in a facility with nuts

Dairy Friendly- Contains Milk, Soy

18



Grilled Cheese

Sourdough Bread

N utriti o n Amollmlservina % Dailx Value* Amount/servinﬂ % Dailx Value* * The % Daily Value
otal Fat 0.5g o lotal Carbohydrate g %o (DV) tells you how
Total Fat 0.5 1% Total Carbohydrate 27 10% >
Facts Saturated Fat Og 0% _ Dietary Fiber 1g 4% Tuehanrientina
serving
Serving size Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 0g (cj?ergrgg:%s ;glg'iasn;
" ¥ Y/ day i d fo
1 slice 569 (56g) g:::j:e;;;ﬁ';g 12; Pmeix‘;':des NA Added Sugars N anaratmttion
od advice.
Calories 1 40 Vitamin D NA NA% e Calcium 52mg 4% e Iron 1.80mg 10%
per serving Potassium NA NA%
Ingredients

Unbleached Wheat Flour(flour, niacin, iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, enzyme) (wheat), Water, Corn Flour, Acetic Acid, Lactic Acid,
2% or less Silicon Dioxide, Canola Oil (wheat), Salt, Yeast, calcium sulfate, corn starch, ammonium sulfate, potassium bromate, Wheat Gluten (wheat)

Allergens & Warnings

CONTAINS WHEAT
MAY CONTAIN:EGGS, MILK, SOY
FREE FROM FISH, PEANUTS, TREE NUTS

@000

Peanut Tree Nut Shellfish Vegan Vegetarian
Free Free Free

Cheddar Cheese Slices

% Daily Value*

] Amount/serving % Daily Value* Amount/serving

* The % Daily Value
N Utrltlon Total Fat 7g 9% Total Carbohydrate Og % (DV)htells you r}ﬂ,W
Facts Saturated Fat 4g 20%  Dietary Fiber Og 0% oningoifood
Serving size Trans Fat Og Total Sugars Og (cj:)er;(rlzbgz)%séglgridglg

. Y %  day is used f
tslice (21 ) (21g) | Chotesera 20mg B s 09 Added Sugas O o
° advice.

Calories 8 0 Vitamin D 0.1mcg 0% e Calcium 210mg 15% e Iron Omg 0%
per serving Potassium 20mg 0%
Ingredients

Cultured pasteurized part-skim milk, salt, enzymes. CONTAINS: MILK.

Allergens & Warnings
CONTAINS MILK

MAY CONTAIN:NA
FREE FROM NA

Attributes
Gluten-Free
Peanut Tree Nut Shellfish Vegetarian
Free Free Free
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Parmesan Cheese

N ut riti o n Amoumlservina % Dailx Value* Amoum/serving % Dai]x Value* * The % Daily Value

Total Fat 1.5g 2% Total Carbohydrate Og 0% (DV) tells you how
b uho
FaCtS Saturated Fat 1g 5% Dietary Fiber Og 0% ;r::sipga ;:J:gsgt in a
Serving size Trans Fat 0g Total Sugars 0g Sfi:ler:frlzbggeos C‘Z.;?:;"i
9 9 i f

1 Tablespoon (5g) Cho!esterol less than 5mg 2% .Includes 0g Added Sugars 0% Siﬁfmﬁi‘fnﬁén
Sodium 80mg 3% Protein 2g advice.

Calories 25 Vitamin D 0.0mcg 0% e Calcium 54mg 4% e Iron0.00mg 0%

per serving Potassium 5mg 0%

Ingredients

Parmesan Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Cheese Cultures, Enzymes), Powdered Cellulose (To Prevent Caking). CONTAINS: MILK.

Allergens & Warnings
CONTAINS MILK

MAY CONTAIN:NA
FREE FROM EGGS, FISH, PEANUTS, SOY, WHEAT

Attributes
Gluten-Free
Peanut Tree Nut Shellfish Vegetarian
Free Free Free
Margarine
N utrit i o n :moumlservina % Dailx Val:e’ Amounllserving % Dailx Val:e* * The % Daily Value
otal Fat 7g 9% Total Carbohydrate Og 0% (DV) tells you how
& u ho
Facts Saturated Fat 29 10% _ Dietary Fiber Og % Saenaation
Serving size Trans Fat Og Total Sugars Og g?er;trlzbggeg; 32.3,?;"2
O/ 10/ H
1 Tablespoon (9g) Cho!esterol 0omg 0 o/° -Includes 0g Added Sugars 0% Siﬁé?aﬁi‘irff.’én
Sodium 70mg 3% Protein 0g advice.
Calories Vitamin D 0.0mcg 0% e Calcium Omg 0% e Iron0.00mg 0%
per serving 60 Potassium Omg 0%

Ingredients

Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Water, Salt, Contains Less Than 2% Of Soy Lecithin, Potassium Sorbate (A Preservative), Vegetable Mono & Diglycerides, Citric
Acid, Natural & Artificial Flavor, Beta Carotene (Color), Vitamin A Palmitate Added, Whey. Contains: Soybean, Milk.

Allergens & Warnings

CONTAINS MILK, SOY
MAY CONTAIN:NA
FREE FROM NA

Attributes
Gluten-Free, Kosher

@0 Q

Tree Nut Shellfish
Free Free

Peanut
Free

Vegetarian

Kosher
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Mayonnaise

HH Amount/serving % Daily Value* Amount/servin % Daily Value*
N u t r It I o n Td + e ——— + B
otal Fat 14g 18% Total Carbohydrate 1g 0%
FaCts Saturated Fat 2.5g 13% Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Serving size Trans Fat Og Total Sugars less than 1g

Cholesterol less than 5mg

2%

Includes 0g Added Sugars

0%

The % Daily Value
(DV) tells you how
much a nutrient in a
serving of food
contributes to a daily
diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for

1 Serving (28 fo
9 (289) Sodium 220mg 10% Protein 0g general nuttion

Calories 1 30 Vitamin D Omcg 0% e Calcium Omg 0%  Iron0Omg 0%

per serving Potassium Omg 0%

Ingredients

SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, BUTTERMILK, DISTILLED VINEGAR, SALT, EGG YOLK, SUGAR, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, GARLIC JUICE, MONOSODIUM
GLUTAMATE, XANTHAN GUM, NATURAL FLAVOR, ONION*, POTASSIUM SORBATE AND SODIUM BENZOATE ADDED AS PRESERVATIVES, POLYSORBATE
60, GARLIC*, SPICE, PHOSPHORIC ACID, LACTIC ACID, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA ADDED TO PROTECT FLAVOR. *DEHYDRATED

Allergens & Warnings

CONTAINS EGGS, MILK

MAY CONTAIN:NA

FREE FROM FISH, PEANUTS, SOY, TREE NUTS, WHEAT

Attributes
Vegetarian

@000

Peanut Tree Nut Shellfish Vegetarian
Mac & Cheese

N utrition Amountlservinﬂ % Dailx Value* Amountlserving % Dailx Value* * The % Daily Value

Total Fat 21g 27% Total Carbohydrate 27g 10% (DV) tells you how
& U no

Facts Saturated Fat 15g 75%  Dietary Fiber 1g 4% Soningof frort ne

Serving size Trans Fat 1g Total Sugars 2g e o aly
Cholesterol 75m 25% Includes 0g Added Sugars 0% day is used f

1 Cup (241g) o 9 > _ g 9 >~ general nutrion

odium 970mg 42% Protein 14g advice.

Calories 3 50 Vitamin D 0.5mcg 2% e Calcium 290mg 20% e lron 0.80mg 4%

per serving Potassium 100mg 2%

Ingredients

WATER, PASTEURIZED PROCESS AMERICAN CHEESE (CULTURED MILK, WATER, CREAM, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SALT, ENZYMES), ENRICHED MACARONI
PRODUCT (WHEAT FLOUR, EGG WHITES, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), HEAVY CREAM (MILK),
CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), GELATIN,
SALT, PARMESAN CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), DIJON MUSTARD (VINEGAR, WATER, MUSTARD SEED, SALT, WHITE WINE, CITRIC ACID,
TARTARIC ACID, SPICE), DISODIUM PHOSPHATE, LACTIC ACID. CONTAINS: EGG, WHEAT, MILK, MUSTARD

Allergens & Warnings
CONTAINS EGGS, MILK, WHEAT

MAY CONTAIN:NA
FREE FROM NA

Peanut Tree Nut
Free Free
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Hot Cider

% Dailx Value*
* The % Daily Value

9% (DV) tells you how
much a nutrient in a

0% serving of food

per serving

contributes to a daily
diet. 2,000 calories a

day is used for
general nutrition

advice.

N u trit i o n Amoumlservini % Dailx Value* Amounilservina
otal Fat Og b Total Carbohydrate 25g
Total Fat O 0% Total Carbohyd 25
FaCts Saturated Fat Og 0% Dietary Fiber Og
Serving size Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 24g
10, 10,
1 Serving (26g) Cho!esterol Omg 0% .Includes 24g Added Sugars 48%
Sodium 35mg 2% Protein Og
Calories 1 00 Vitamin D Omcg 0% e Calcium 80mg 6% e IronOmg 0%
Potassium Omg 0%

Ingredients

Sugar, malic acid, maltodextrin, tricalcium phosphate (prevents caking), apple juice solids, caramel color, natural and artificial flavors, sodium citrate
(controls acidity), ascorbic acid, spice extractives.

Allergens & Warnings
CONTAINS NA

MAY CONTAIN:EGGS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT

FREE FROM NA

Attributes
Kosher

Hot Cocoa

Nutrition
Facts

Amoumlserving

% Dailx Value* Amount/serving

Total Fat 1.5g

% Daily Value*
e— The % Daily Value

2% Total Carbohydrate 25g

9% (DV) tells you how
much a nutrient in a

Saturated Fat 1.5g

8%

Dietary Fiber Og

0% serving of food

Serving size
1 Ounces (289g)

Trans Fat Og

Total Sugars 229

contributes to a daily
diet. 2,000 calories a

Cholesterol 0Omg

0%

Includes 19g Added Sugars

38%

day is used for
general nutrition

Sodium 180mg 8% Protein 1g advice.
Calories 11 0 Vitamin D Omcg 0% e Calcium21mg 2% e lIron 1.00mg 6%
per serving Potassium 150mg 3%
Ingredients

Sugar, Corn Syrup, Modified Whey, Dutch Cocoa (Processed with Alkali), Hydrogenated Coconut Oil, Sodium Caseinate (milk derivative), Salt,

Dipotassium Phosphate, Mono and Diglycerides, Natural Flavor. CONTAINS MILK.

Allergens & Warnings

CONTAINS MILK
MAY CONTAIN:NA
FREE FROM NA

Attributes
Kosher
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Kettle Corn
e Glaze: Sugar, brown sugar, molasses, artificial flavors, soy lecithin, salt, FD&C

Yellow #5 (E102), FD&C Red #40 (E129), FD&C Blue #1 (E133).
e Frying Oil: Coconut QOil, Beta Carotene (color)

Cornbelly’s gluten friendly food and yummy treats, are prepared in a common

kitchen with the risk of gluten exposure.
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Lemonade

Ingredients: Sugar, Lerro’s Lemon Flavoring, Lerro’s Citric Acid Solution, Lemon.
CONTAINS PURE FILTERED WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, LEMON
JUICE FROM CONCENTRATE, LESS THAN 1%. CITRIC ACID, SUCRALOSE,
VEGETABLE AND FRUIT JUICE (FOR COLOR), MODIFIED CORNSTARCH,
GLYCEROL ESTER OF ROSIN, POTASSIUM CITRATE

Cornbelly’s gluten friendly food and yummy treats, are prepared in a common
kitchen with the risk of gluten exposure.

Natural Lemonade Concentrate

Ingredient: Water, Lemon Oils, Vegetable Gum, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate and Bha

Macaroni and Cheese

N ut r it i o n Amoum/servinﬂ % Dail‘ Value* Amoum/servinﬁ % Dailx Value* * The % Daily Value
Total Fat 11g 14% Total Carbohydrate 13g 5% (DV) tells you how

FaCts Saturated Fat 4g 20% Dietary Fiber 0g 0% smel::ir:\; :;J }{,‘ig' na

Serving size Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 3g ;ﬁ;{f’gg}fgc‘glsﬁiﬂz

Calories 1 70 Vitamin D NA NA% e Calcium 142mg 10% e lIron 0.47mg 2%

per serving Potassium NA NA%

Ingredients

BLANCHED ENRICHED MACARONI PRODUCT (WATER, SEMOLINA, EGG WHITES, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SKIM
MILK, SOYBEAN OIL, CHEDDAR CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), COLBY CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE
CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), SHARP CHEDDAR CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), 2% OR LESS OF MODIFIED
CORNSTARCH, WHEY, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, MILKFAT, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), CREAM,
BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, SALT, MILK PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, POTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, LACTOSE, SEASONING (NATURAL FLAVORING, BUTTERMILK
POWDER, YEAST EXTRACT, MALTODEXTRIN, WHEY POWDER, LACTIC ACID, CALCIUM LACTATE, MALIC ACID, MANNITOL), CARRAGEENAN, YEAST
EXTRACT, GUAR GUM, XANTHAN GUM, CELLULOSE GUM, DATEM, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, CITRIC ACID.

Allergens & Warnings

CONTAINS EGGS, MILK, WHEAT
MAY CONTAIN:NA
FREE FROM NA

Vegetarian
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Mexican Corn
Smoker Roasted Corn on the Cob

Heavy Duty Mayonnaise

=as Amounvserving 2 Daily Value* Amountserving 9% nnn‘ NALSE . 110 5% Dally Valuo
N Ut rltl o n Total Fat 10g 13% Total Carbohydrate Og (DV) tells you how
h

Facts Saturated Fat 1.5g 8% _ Dietary Fiber g 0% ;"euncnn: otoed

: - contributes to a daily
Serving size Trans Fat 0g Total Sugars 0g S ot 2,000 calories &

" Cholesterol less than 5m, 2% Includes 0g Added Sugars 0% day is used for
1 Serving (12g) - 9 — . 9 g 2. general nutrition
Sodium 65mg 3% Protein 0g advice.

Calories 90 Vitamin D 0.0mcg 0% e Calcium Omg 0% e lIron 0.00mg 0%
per serving Potassium Omg 0%

Ingredients
SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, EGGS, VINEGAR, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF EGG YOLKS, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, SALT, SUGAR, DRIED ONIONS, DRIED
GARLIC, PAPRIKA, NATURAL FLAVOR, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (TO PROTECT FLAVOR).

Allergens & Warnings
CONTAINS EGGS

MAY CONTAIN:NA
FREE FROM NA

Attributes
Kosher

Organic Claims
Not organic

Kosher

Taco Seasoning Mix

amm Amoun!lservlnﬂ % Dnllx Value* Amnumlservlna % Dnllx Value* * The % Daily Value
Nutrition Total Fat Og 0% Total Carbohydrate 2g (DV) tells you how
h
FaCtS Saturated Fat Og 0% __Dietary Fiber Og 0% rsr;sin; o f(g:;( e
. M tributes to a daily

Serving size Trans Fat 0g Total Sugars 1g i, 2,000 calorios
Cli om, 0% Includes 1g Added Sugars 2% dayis used for

2 Teaspoon (4g) - 9 Z . 9 9 > general nutrtion
Sodium 420mg 18% Protein Og advice.

Calories 10 Vitamin D 0.0mcg 0% e Calcium Omg 0% e lron 0.00mg 0%

per serving Potassium Omg 0%

Ingredients

DEXTROSE, SALT, CORN FLOUR, CHILI PEPPER, CUMIN, ONION POWDER, GARLIC POWDER, OREGANO, CITRIC ACID, SILICON DIOXIDE (AS
ANTICAKING AGENT), AND EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA.

Allergens & Warnings
CONTAINS NA

MAY CONTAIN:NA
FREE FROM NA

Attributes
Kosher

@008

Peanut Tree Nut Dairy Shellfish Vegan Vegetarian Kosher
Free Free Free Free
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Tajin Seasoning

.y Clasico

—— Nutrition Facts Seasoning 502
Servings per container 142

Serving size 1/4 tsp (1g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 0

% Daily Value
Total Fat og 0%
Sodium 190mg 8%
Total Carbohydrate 0g 0%
Protein og

Dried Cilantro

Cayenne Pepper
Paprika

Parmesan Cheese

T Amountserving % Dally Value: Amount/serving ADANIE i vae
N Utrltlon Total Fat 1.5g 2% Total Carbohydrate Og 0% (D\?) tells ;/gu h:W
) tells You ro
Facts Fat 1g 5% _ Dietary Fiber Og 0% sonimaotiosd
Serving size Trans Fat 0g Total Sugars Og mf’g’;:;)sgglgnd;s“;
1 (59) Cl less than 5mg 2% Includes 0g Added Sugars 0% dayis \;ssj l‘o_r
" Sodium 80mg 3% Protein 2g S, rutrton
Calories 2 5 Vitamin D 0.0mcg 0% e Calcium 54mg 4% e lron 0.00mg 0%
per serving Potassium 5mg 0%
Ingredients

Parmesan Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Cheese Cultures, Enzymes), Powdered Cellulose (To Prevent Caking). CONTAINS: MILK.

Allergens & Warnings

CONTAINS MILK

MAY CONTAIN:NA

FREE FROM EGGS, FISH, PEANUTS, SOY, WHEAT

Attributes
Gluten-Free
Peanut Tree Nut Shellfish Vegetarian

Free Free Free



Sausage Skillet

Sausage
HH Amount/servin % Daily Value* Amount/servin % Daily Value* ;
N t t d h d h * 9
u rl Ion T o S The % Daily Value
otal Fat 17g 22% Total Carbohydrate 3g %  (DV) tells you how
& u no
Facts Saturated Fat 6g 30%  Dietary Fiber Og 0% Smingol oog: ne
Serving size Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 1g Z%Trlzt:;;gzs ;glgric(l:;ll;
. Cholesterol 35m, 12% Includes 1g Added Sugars 2% dayis used for
1 Serving (569) Sodium 500mg 9 22; Protein 6g 9 9 2 gexeral nutrition
ol advice.
calories Vitamin D 30.4mcg 150% e Calcium 8mg 0% e Iron0.36mg 2%
190
per serving Potassium 350mg 7%
Ingredients

Pork, water, modified food starch, dextrose, salt, potassium lactate, beef, sodium phosphates, sodium diacetate, sodium erythorbate, sodium nitrite,
flavorings. No MSG, gluten, or big 8 allergens added ( soy, milk, peanuts, tree nuts, shell fish, wheat[flour], eggs)

Allergens & Warnings

CONTAINS NA
MAY CONTAIN:NA

FREE FROM EGGS, FISH, MILK, PEANUTS, SOY, TREE NUTS, WHEAT

SIS

Peanut Tree Nut Dairy Shellfish
Free Free Free Free
Corn and Peppers
N utrit i o n Amoun'lserving % Dailx Val:e’ Amountlserving % Dailx Val:e’ * The % Daily Value
Total Fat 2g 3% Total Carbohydrate 14g 5% (DV) tells you how
A u o
Facts Saturated Fat 0.5g 3% Dietary Fiber 2g 7% rsnel:sing Qf“ :253' na
Serving size Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 4g z?er:lrizbg:)eos églgr:jeas“;
1O/ 10/ i f
85g (2/3 cup) (850) Cho.lesterol Omg 0% .Includes 0g Added Sugars 0% g:xelfaﬁﬁrig;n
Sodium 95mg 4% Protein 2g advice.
Calories 80 Vitamin D Omcg 0% e Calcium 10mg 0% e lron 0.40mg 2%
per serving Potassium 190mg 4%
Ingredients

Corn, Poblano Pepper, Onion, Red Pepper, Gaucho Elote Seasoning [Salt, Spices, Garlic Powder, Citric Acid, Maltodextrin, Yeast Extract, Lime Oil,
Lime Juice, Natural Flavor], Olive Oil. Contains Milk

Allergens & Warnings
CONTAINS MILK

MAY CONTAIN:NA
FREE FROM NA
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Red Potatoes

H Amount/servin % Daily Value* Amount/servin % Dailx Value* *The % Dl
d h d % y Value
N Ut r t I o n Total Fat Og 0% Total Carbohydrate 18g 7%  (DV) tells you how
FaCts Saturated Fat Og 0% Dietary Fiber 2g 7% 2:::::1; Qf“ E{,‘ﬁ;“ " a
Serving size Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 1g g?er:rg:’gge; gglgr?easuz
Cholesterol Om, 0% Includes 0g Added Sugars 0% day is used for
2/3 cup (110g) - g °° - 9 9 2 gexelralf nutrition
Sodium 65mg 3% Protein 2g advice.
Calories 80 Vitamin D Omcg 0% e Calcium 10mg 0% e Iron0.40mg 2%
per serving Potassium 360mg 8%
Ingredients

POTATOES, DEXTROSE, DISODIUM PYROPHOSPHATE (ADDED TO MAINTAIN COLOR), POTASSIUM SORBATE (ADDED TO MAINTAIN FRESHNESS)

Allergens & Warnings

CONTAINS NA
MAY CONTAIN:NA
FREE FROM NA

Attributes
Kosher

Slushies

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 fl. oz.
Servings Per Container 16
|

Amount Per Serving
Calories 90

% Daily Value*

Total Fat Og 0%

Sodium 5mg 0%

Total Carb 22g 8%
Sugars 22g

Protein E}g 0%

*Percent daily values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: WATER, PURE CANE SUGAR, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR,
CITRIC ACID, RED #40, BLUE #1, SODIUM BENZOATE.

Gluten Free, Vegan, Allergen Free
Store in a cool, dark place.
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Whipped Cream

N utrit i on Amount/serving % Daily Value* Amount/serving % Daily Value* * The % Daily Value
Total Fat 1.5g 2% Total Carbohydrate 1g 0% (V) tells you how

Facts Saturated Fat 1.5g 8% Dietary Fiber Og 0% 'ST;”,S;; c’,‘f“ ,‘Qﬁ;“ " jd

Serving size Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 1g g?er:nzbg:‘)e;:;:r?eiz
Cholesterol Om 0% Includes 1g Added Sugars 2% dayis used for

2 Tbsp (69) Sodi 9 oo " g g - general nutrition

odium Omg 0% Protein 0g advice.

Calories 2 0 Vitamin D 0.0mcg 0% e Calcium Omg 0% e lIron 0.00mg 0%

per serving Potassium Omg 0%

Ingredients

Water, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Sugar, Contains less than 1%: Sodium Caseinate* (a milk derivative), Polysorbate 60, Mono and Diglycerides,
Sorbitan Monostearate, Disodium Phosphate, Hexaglyceryl Distearate, Artificial Flavor, Carrageenan, Beta Carotene (color), Propellant: Nitrous
Oxide. *Sodium Caseinate is not a source of lactose. CONTAINS: Milk For Products going into CALIFORNIA - "Nondairy Product Ingredients" needs to
be used rather than "Ingredients"

Allergens & Warnings

CONTAINS MILK
MAY CONTAIN:NA
FREE FROM NA

Rock Candy

Hu;itiun Facts
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